
Class 1 P Test 15 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Penny Connolly

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

10:21 4 Mr Mark Mcvicar 1711195 Ballinclare Ruby 1732187 Silver 167 67 66.8 1st 1st

10:07 2 Tom Hawkins 400195 Kalimba 1634587 Silver 163.5 65 65.4 2nd

10:14 3 David Malone 99392 Desdemona III 47955 Silver 162 63 64.8 3rd

10:28 5 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain 1730962 Silver 161 65 64.4 4th

10:00 1 laura bendel 402935 Seamus viii 1731926 Silver 158.5 64 63.4

Class 2 P Test 17(a) S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Penny Connolly

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

10:45 1 laura bendel 402935 Seamus viii 1731926 Silver 192 65 66.21 1st 1st

11:06 4 Mr Mark Mcvicar 1711195 Ballinclare Ruby 1732187 Silver 190.5 66 65.69 2nd

11:13 5 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain 1730962 Silver 190.5 64 65.69 3rd

10:52 2 Tom Hawkins 400195 Kalimba 1634587 Silver 189.5 65 65.34 4th

10:59 3 David Malone 99392 Desdemona III 47955 Silver 181.5 62 62.59

11:27 7 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze wd

Class 4 N Test 37(a) S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Penny Connolly

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

11:57 9 jodie o'kane 1610376 Da Do Ron Ron 1630681a Bronze 175.5 52 65 1st

11:49 8 Jane Collins 1612686 Coady Bay Artesienne 1530501 Bronze 172.5 51 63.89 2nd

12:37 14 Jo Green 1612015 Cadencia 1633234 Bronze 171 51 63.33 3rd

12:29 13 Sophie Yelloly 0000 Roccoco Sky 1634652 Gold 177 54 65.55 1st 1st

12:05 10 Natalie Allen 101559 vincento 1632570A Gold 176.5 53 65.37 2nd

12:21 12 Julie Guest 284807 Active Desmiral 1633748 Silver 165.5 50 61.3 1st

12:13 11 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver wd

Class 6 E Test 53 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

14:12 24 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Bronze 224.5 54 66.02 1st

13:16 17 Lyndsey Ryder 1511824 Kalistalodge mr man 1532455 Bronze 215 51 63.24 2nd

13:00 23 Hannah Stanley 1610082 Platinum Rolex Decor 1630156 Bronze 210.5 50 61.91 3rd

13:08 14 Jo Green 1612015 Cadencia 1633234 Bronze 201 48 59.11 4th

14:04 21 Kim Moloney 148466 Donnergold 37328 Gold 244 58 71.76 1st 1st

13:32 19 Tiggi Bentley 81990 Santaire 57589 Gold 226 54 66.47 2nd

13:24 18 Sarah Alderman 280305 September oscar 1634792 Gold 215.5 52 63.38 3rd

14:28 15 Vicky Powley 152552 Cezanne II 1432463 Gold 220.5 52 64.85 4th

13:40 22 Victoria Powley 152552 Galant V 1631557 Gold ret

14:20 25 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 Fivestar MKM 1431130 Silver 229 54 67.35 1st 2nd

13:56 20 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Royal Rhapsody  11 1631709 Silver wd



Class 7 M Test 69 S Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

14:51 24 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1633241 Bronze 215 52 65.15 1st

15:26 29 Mandy Day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Silver 222.5 55 67.42 1st 1st

14:58 25 Jade Porter-Harris 334065 Fivestar MKM 1431130 Silver 217 53 65.76 2nd

15:12 27 Adam Emanuel 193356 zaffira 44278 Silver 212 52 64.24 3rd

15:19 28 Aviva Weir 143871 Calimero J 57263 Silver 210.5 51 63.78 4th

15:05 26 Bill Butler 402058 chopin iv 59567 Silver 208 50 63.03

Class 8 M Test 75 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

15:51 29 Mandy Day 55140 GIOMF 1531637 Silver 244.5 54 66.08

Class 10 AM Test 92 S  Q Ring 1 Judge/s Joyce Head

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll %

16:02 31 Jessica Wade 306495 Empire H 1534407 Gold 249 40.5 67.3





Class 3 N Test 23 S Ring 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

11:07 32 Alison Parker 1710152 Stormhill Harvest 1730497 Bronze 163 41 67.92 1st

11:14 8 Jane Collins 1612686 Coady Bay Artesienne 1530501 Bronze 163 40.5 67.92 2nd

11:21 9 jodie o'kane 1610376 Da Do Ron Ron 1630681a Bronze 150.5 37.5 62.71 3rd

11:00 7 Mandy Hervieu 331627 Fleur de Lisles 1631998 Bronze ret

11:49 14 Gillian Ferguson 1411093 Kilmac impish 1433243 Bronze wd

10:53 15 Sophie Yelloly 0000 Florida 30 54864 Gold 173 43.5 72.08 1st 1st

11:28 10 Natalie Allen 101559 vincento 1632570A Gold 167.5 42.5 69.79 2nd 2nd

11:56 13 Sophie Yelloly 0000 Roccoco Sky 1634652 Gold 156 40 65 3rd

11:42 12 Julie Guest 284807 Active Desmiral 1633748 Silver 154 39 64.17 1st

11:35 11 Maria Cutting 2313 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver wd

Class 5 E Test 43 S Ring 2 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/money

12:32 17 Lyndsey Ryder 1511824 Kalistalodge mr man 1532455 Bronze 188 53 64.82 1st

12:25 16 Jane Spencer-Jones 220361 Egebjerggards Minuet 1632663 Bronze 174 48 60 2nd

12:53 19 Tiggi Bentley 81990 Santaire 57589 Gold 210 58 72.41 1st = £11

13:07 21 Kim Moloney 148466 Donnergold 37328 Gold 210 58 72.41 1st = £11

12:18 15 Vicky Powley 152552 Cezanne II 1432463 Gold 197.5 54 68.1 3rd

12:39 18 Sarah Alderman 280305 September oscar 1634792 Gold 196.5 55 67.75 4th

13:14 22 Victoria Powley 152552 Galant V 1631557 Gold 191 54 65.86 1st

13:00 20 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Royal Rhapsody  11 1631709 Silver ret
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